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) sistam Informasi Akademik Fakultas Ekon.. & 2223-02-EAU0A41E: Attendance

Date

Tue17 Jan 2023

Tue 24 jan

Tue 31 jan 2023
Tue 7 Feb 2023

Tue 14 Feb 2023
Tue 21 Feb 2023
Tue 28 Feb 2023
Tue 7 Mar 2023

Tue 14 Mar 2023

Tue 21 Mar 2023
Tue 28 Mar 2023

Tue 4 Apr 2023
Tue 11 Apr 2023
Tue 18 Apr 2023
Tue 25 Apr 2023

Tue 2 May 2023

Time

10:15AM

10:15AM

115AM -

10:15AM

1001 5AM -

10:15AM

T10:15AM

10:15AM

10015AM

10:15AM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

1001 5AM - 12:45

10:15AM

10:15AM

T0:15AM -1

10:15AM

10 15AM

Type
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU

Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAU04415 [V AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAU04415 IV AKU

Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU

Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU

Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAU04415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU
Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU

Group: 2223-02-EAUD4415 IV AKU

All | All past

Description
198911152019032021; Ruth Samantha Hamzah
198911152015032021; Ruth Samantha Hamzah

198911152019032021; Ruth Samantha Hamzah
19891115201%032021; Ruth Samantha Hamzah
198911152019032021; Ruth Samantha Hamzah

198911152012032021; Ruth Samantha Hamzah

198911152019032021; Ruth Samantha Hamzah
198911152019032021; Ruth Sarmantha Hamzah

199203111992032002; Rina Tjandrakirana DP
196503111992032002: Rina Tjandrakirana DP
1965031119592032002; Rina Tjandrakirana DP

136503111992032002; Rina Tjandrakirana DP
196502111992032002; Rina Tjandrakirana DP
196503111992032002; Rina Tjandrakirana DP
196503111992032002; Rina Tjandrakirana DP

196503111992032002; Rina Tjandrakirana DP

SR

Months || Weeks

Actions

e X
e & X
LD
o uX
e BX
e X
o RX

X

e X
& X
& % X

eRX
e 8X
e aX
& X
X

5 Administration

w Attendance administration
£ Settings
L Locally assigned roles
A Permissions
2. Check permissions
Y Filters
A Competency breakdown
(] Logs
o Backup
¥ Restore

» Course administration

& Navigation

Dashboard
# Site home
P Site pages
w My courses
¥ 2223-02-EKADO727 AKUNTANS!
KEUANGAN MENENGAH Il
2223-02-EKA1002 Pengantar
Akuntansi Il
2223-02-EKAD0B219 AKUNTANSI
MANAJEMEN
2223-02-EKADDS219 Metode
Kuantitatif Dalam Bisnis
2223-02-EKF1101 STATISTIK
EKONOMI
2223-02-EAD1205 Statistik Ekonoml
Bisnis
v 2223-02-EAU04415 LAB. AKUNTANSI
WELLANGAN 1l
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